					6. District	
INCLINATION REPORT (One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)					7. Lease Number. (Oil completions only) NM 18644	
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME					8. Well Number	
Sioux Yates Wilson 9 Federal					2	
3 OPERATOR HNG Oil Company					9. Identification Number (Gas completions only)	
P.O. Box 2267, Midland, Texas 79702					10. County	
S. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) Unit M, 660' FSL & 660' FWL, Sec. 9, T26S, R36E					Lea	
		RECORD OF	INCLINATION	Υ		
II. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)	
420	420	1/2	.87	3.65	3.65	
884	464	2	3.49	16.19	19.84	
1415	531	2-3/4	4.80	25.49	45.33	
1648	233	4-3/4	8.28	19.29	64.62	
1899	251	5	8.72	21.89	86.51	
1993	94	5-1/2	9.58	9.01	95.52	
2140	147	5	8.72	12.82	108.34	
2430	290	5-3/4	10.02	29.06	137.40	
2712	282	5	8.72	24.59	161.99	
3217	505	4	6.98	35.25	197.24	
3386	169	3	5.23	8.84	206.08	
3800	414	2	3.49	14.45	220.53	
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.						
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? yes no						
		ell bore at total depth of	f <u>3800</u>	_ feet =220.		
*19. Inclination measurements were made in - Tubing Casing Open hole Drill Pipe						
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line660feet.						
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules						
		tionally deviated from t				
(If the answer to the above question is "yes", attach written explanation of the circumstances.)						
A COLO MENTINE A TION						
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION						
	•		• •	1		
			•			
	0/			/		
\mathcal{L}				A A andon		
Signature of Authorize	Share and Page and Pa		Signature of Authori	Signature of Authorized Representative		
Richard			Betty A.	Betty A. Gildon, Regulatory Clerk		
Name of Person and	litie (type or print)			Name of Person and Title (type or print)		
Price Dr	illing Company	У		HNG 011 Company Operator		
			915	Telephone: 915 683-4871		
Telephone: Telephone:				Code		
Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this day of						
(A) 1 M						
Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texas						